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COMPANY CONTACT DETAILS EMERGENCY CONTACT      
NO.

PIPE SIZES 
(mm)

MATERIAL 
GRADE

DETAILS LOCATION EQUIPMENT AND SPARES SIZE CLASS SPECIFICATION LOCATION

BPA

Peter Davis
5-7 Alexandra Road
Hemel Hempstead
Herts   HP2 5BS
(W) 01442 218963
(M) 07778 817843
davispm@bpa.co.uk

150
200
250
300
350
400

Unprepared 
10m lengths Various   10m

ESSO

John Vann
Esso West London
Bedfont Road
Stanwell   TW19 7LZ
(W) 01784 422490
(M) 07802 180657
jon.a.vann@exxonmobil.com

150
200
250
300
350
400

3 lengths of 
each size Membury

•Repair clamps.

•Epoxy repair shells.

•Repair clamps.

150
200
250
300
350
400

 

•Membury, Fawley, Waterston and 
Seisdon.

•Cramlington.

MOD

Defence Fuels Group
SO2 OP P&D
West Moors
Dorset     BH21 6QS
(W) 01202 654357
dfgopspdso2@dlo.gsi.gov.uk

150

•Containerised Mobile Pipeline Repair kits comprising 
a comprehensive set of pipe lengths from 200 - 
>4800mm, hoses, bends, elbows, adaptors, reducers, 
tees, valves, high pressure pumps, low pressure 
pumps etc.

•Aldermarston, Claydon, Misterton, 
Purton and Sawtry.

OPA

Oil Pipeline Agency
35-38 Portman Square
London   W1H 0EH
(W) 020 7935 2585
johnathonrandall@opaw1h.freeserve.co.uk

SembCorp Utilities
(SUTL)

Paul Docherty
SembCorp Utilities Teesside Ltd
PO Box 1985
Middlesbrough
TS90 8WS
(W) 01642 212407
paul.docherty@sembutilities.co.uk

100 - 600 Emergency response kit available.
Awaiting further information.

Shell

Tony Gillard
Shell UK Oil Products Ltd
Stanlow Refinery
PO Box 3, Ellesmere Port
South Wirral      CH65 4HB
(W) 0151 350 4404
Tony.Gillard@shell.com

100
150
200
250
400
600
700

All pipe sizes 
stocked but 
lengths held 
varies.

Transco

Cliff Chenery
Pipeline Maintenance Centre
Ambergate
Derbushire
(W) 01773 852003
(M) 07770 887192
cliff.r.chenery@uktransco.com

25 - 1220
In-house pipeline repair team.
Extensive range of pipe, pipe fittings and emergency 
repair equipment held.
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