



United Kingdom Onshore Operators Association

UKOPA/07/0007

REGISTER OF PIPELINE EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT AND SPARES - DRAFT FOR COMMENT

COMPANY	CONTACT DETAILS	EMERGENCY CONTACT NO.	PIPE SIZES (mm)	MATERIAL GRADE	DETAILS	LOCATION	EQUIPMENT AND SPARES	SIZE	CLASS	SPECIFICATION	LOCATION
BPA	Peter Davis 5-7 Alexandra Road Hemel Hempstead Herts HP2 5BS (W) 01442 218963 (M) 07778 817843 davispm@bpa.co.uk		150 200 250 300 350 400		Unprepared 10m lengths	Various			10m		
ESSO	John Vann Esso West London Bedfont Road Stanwell TW19 7LZ (W) 01784 422490 (M) 07802 180657 jvn.a.vann@exxonmobil.com		150 200 250 300 350 400		3 lengths of each size	Membury	*Repair clamps. *Epoxy repair shells. *Repair clamps.	150 200 250 300 350 400			*Membury, Fawley, Waterston and Seisdon. *Cramlington.
MOD	Defence Fuels Group SQ2 OP P&D West Moors Dorset BH21 6QS (W) 01202 654357 dfgopsdso2@dfo.gsi.gov.uk		150				*Containerised Mobile Pipeline Repair kits comprising a comprehensive set of pipe lengths from 200 - >4800mm, hoses, bends, elbows, adaptors, reducers, tees, valves, high pressure pumps, low pressure pumps etc.				*Aldermarston, Claydon, Misterton, Purton and Sawtry.
OPA	Oil Pipeline Agency 35-38 Portman Square London W1H 0EH (W) 020 7935 2585 johnathonrandall@opaw1h.freereserve.co.uk										
SembCorp Utilities (SUTL)	Paul Docherty SembCorp Utilities Teesside Ltd PO Box 1985 Middlesbrough TS90 8WS (W) 01642 212407 paul.docherty@sembutilities.co.uk		100 - 600				Emergency response kit available. Awaiting further information.				
Shell	Tony Gillard Shell UK Oil Products Ltd Stanlow Refinery PO Box 3, Ellesmere Port South Wirral CH65 4HB (W) 0151 350 4404 Tony.Gillard@shell.com		100 150 200 250 400 600 700		All pipe sizes stocked but lengths held varies.						
Transco	Cliff Chenery Pipeline Maintenance Centre Ambergate Derbushire (W) 01773 852003 (M) 07770 887192 cliff.r.chenery@uktransco.com		25 - 1220				In-house pipeline repair team. Extensive range of pipe, pipe fittings and emergency repair equipment held.				

